
Evolution Hopper
High Dispensing Speed and Reliability Come Together

Based on a belt drive, Evolution Hopper is excellent in terms of both performance and ease of maintenance. The unique concept
provides a single build type hopper that is suitable for 95% of the world’s coins and tokens without needing adjustments. A large
DC motor in combination with an electronic motor control board yields reduced friction and motor noise. The optic board is 
easily accessible by removing the electronic control board from outside the hopper.

Payout sensor easily 
accesible  for maintenance

Standard connector

Evolution Hopper
高速度，高可靠性，大容量的出币器

Evolution Hopper出币器由皮带传动，采用全新设计, 大幅提升了机器性能和可维护性。借助超

强耐磨的树脂材料和尖端电子产品的完美结合，降低了采购和维护成本。

这款Hopper适用于全球95%的硬币和代币而无需做任何调整。Evolution Hopper可与市面上其他

型号的产品完全兼容，可用于自动售货机、停车场、零售店和游戏机，银行，轨道交通等行

业。

标准连接器 出币传感器可拆卸
方便维护

产品特性

• PCB板可拆卸式设计，易于从外部操作维护

• 直流马达可减小摩擦和噪音

• 内嵌式搅拌器可防止卡币, 并同时配置了其他防卡币设备

• 后维护(标准版本)可轻松转换为前维护模式, 只需拧下设备盖上  的两
颗螺丝，移开设备盖，将连接器移至新位置即可

• 接口：Parallel (标准)或ccTalk

• 高端材质, 保证机器持久无故障运行
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Unit of measure: mm

Technical Schematics

Board easily extractible from the outside

Technical Specifications
Dimensions (L x H x W) 126 x 286 x 226 mm

Weight 2,5 Kg

Power supply 20 ÷ 24 Vdc ± 10 %

Current consumption 40 mA  in stand-by – 2.5A during dispensing

Power consumption 0.8 W in stand-by - 50 W during dispensing

Operating temperature 0 °C ÷ 60 °C – relative humidity 5 ÷ 95%

Coins accepted Ø 16 ÷ 30 mm – thickness 1.25 - 3.5 mm

Payout speed 4 - 5 coins per second

Functions
  DC motor
  Double installation option: 

   adjoining and standard
  Minimal maintenance
  Reduced noise
  Anti-jam electronics

info.ko.hk@suzohapp.cominfo.ko.hk@suzohapp.com

硬币容量 1 €  

容量 1500枚

单位：毫米

技术原理图

可从外部轻松抽出PCB面板

技术参数

尺寸(长 x 高 x 宽） 126 x 286 x 226 毫米

重量 2.5 千克

电源 20 - 24 Vdc ± 10 %

电流消耗量 待机时40mA；工作时2.5A

耗电量 待机时0.8w；工作时50w

运行温度 0°C - 60°C；运行湿度: 5% - 95%

硬币直径范围 Ø16 - 30mm；厚度1.25 - 3.5mm

出币速度 每秒 4 - 5 枚

功能

• 直流马达

• 双重安装选择：前维护
或后维护

• 最小化维修频率

• 噪音小

• 防卡币电子装置
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